Area Nursing and Midwifery Committee 
	Name 
	Email 
	Telephone 

	
	
	
	

	Arnott
	Margaret
	Margaret.Arnott@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 201 1655

	Bell
	Louise
	Louise.Bell@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 452 4446

	Brannigan
	Mari
	Mari.Brannigan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 287 0387

	Clark
	Diana
	Diana.Clark@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 201 2229

	Cribben
	Lorraine
	Lorraine.Cribben@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 232 7427

	Jamieson
	Anne
	Anne.Jamieson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	01475 501 331

	Kenmuir
	Kathy
	Kathy.Kenmuir@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 211 3632

	MacDonald
	Marion
	Marion.Macdonald@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 201 0207

	MacFarlane
	Lauren
	Lauren.MacFarlane@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 232 6564

	MacIntosh
	Graham
	Graham.MacIntosh@glasgow.ac.uk
	0141 330 4806

	Marsh
	Geraldine 
	Geraldine.Marsh@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 451 6640

	McCallum
	Jacqueline
	Jacqueline.McCallum@gcu.ac.uk
	0141 331 3068

	McCorkindale
	Stewart
	Stewart.McCorkindale@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	01475 499 053

	McGuire 
	Margaret
	Margaret.McGuire@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 201 4407

	McKendrick
	Lynn
	Lynn.McKendrick@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 211 1424

	McNamee
	Sandra
	Sandra.McNamee@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 201 0325

	Murchie
	Martin
	Martin.Murchie@nhs.net
	0141 211 6739

	Pettigrew
	Sharon
	Sharon.Pettigrew@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 314 0337

	Scott
	Grant
	Grant.Scott@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 427 8267

	Shephard
	Elaine
	Elaine.Shephard@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 211 3688

	Sloan
	Anne
	Anne.Sloan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 211 6039

	Stuart
	John
	John.Stuart@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
	0141 800 1952

	Tomlinson
	Julie 
	Julie.Tomlinson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
	0141 278 2659


